MOD : CEV27/9-13
Production code : NEDS6-75
09/2025
3.4 Component List
Fig. 3
Table 2 :
NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 PD.4055BB Rotary Switch 3 Steps 1
1A PD.G021A Nayati Electric Knob 1
1B PD.G021A-13 SS Ring Electric Knob 0-1-2-3 1
1C PD.G024 Seal f/ Electric Knob 1
2 PD.414KB-1 Pilot Light Green 230V 500mm 1
2A PD.414QA-1 Pilot Light Red 230V 500mm 1
3 PD.DW037E Immersion Heater 9kW-230V 2
4 PD.DW004A Solenoid Valve 1
5 PD.404Q3 Float Switch Horizontal 1
6 PD.2248G Terminal Block with Screw 3
7 PD.2248H Terminal Block with Screw 1
8 PD.2248I Terminal Block with Screw 3
9 PD.2248L Jumper Bar 3 Pole 1
10 KB.5026 Circuit Breaker 3 Pole 32A 1
11 KB.5033A Magnetic Contactor 18A 1
12 1PR.2246M Contactor 3
13 1PR.2215A-1 Socket Relay 2
13A 1PR.2215D Relay AC 220/240 2
14 PD.CS202 WT End Bracket 2
15 GS.2007 Ball Valve 1” 1